07/10/18 - LA FOULEE DU MADIRAN
MADIRAN - OCC - 065

resultats course : 13km

68 particpants

1h00'39"
1h0321"
1h04'22"
1h05'01"
1h05'57"
1h08'01"
1h08'59"
1h10'45"
1lh11'02"
1h12'09"
1h1317"
1h14'06"
1h14'26"
1h14'37"
1h14'53"
1h15'08"
1h16'55"
1h16'59"
1h18'01"
1h18'29"
1h18'37"
1h19'28"
1h19'29"
1h21'37"
1h22'03"
1h22'10"
1h22'13"
1h22'39"
1h22'56"
1h24'39"
1h25'30"
1h27'09"
1h27'10"
1h27'48"
1h27'54"
1h27'55"
1h29'46"
1h31'18"
1h32'08"
1h39'34"
1h40'44"
1h41'03"
1h41'37"
1h42'08"
1h42'13"
1h42'18"
1h42'51"
1h43'20"
1h43'49"
1h43'51"
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SOUBIE Cyril
DESCAT Herve
BESTION Julien
PERES Sebastien
AMBERT Philippe
MAURY Julien

LE PORHIEL Thibault
MARTINEZ Jeremy
DUPONT Cedric
LAGEYRE Philippe
PEDEMANAUD Benoit
DUPEYRE Baptiste
LACAZE Christophe
RIVIERE Jean-francois
BURNAU Guillaume
DURDOS Bastien
MARIONNEAU Fanny
CASTERAN Gerard
LALAQUE Jean-pierre
THOUMELIN David
RAMOND Cecile
MORANDIN Pierre
IZARD Pierre
LAGOIDET Christophe
MALTEMPI Yannick
RENAUX Guillaume
BARDEL Frederic
LECUMBERRI Daniel
LIE Frederic
FERNANDEZ Henri
LAFFORGUE Benoit
FORTIN Corinne
JOSEPH Jerome
BARNOLE Christophe

MONTOUSSE Sebastien

MAHE Bertrand
DUPAU Jacques
ROUSSET Gerald
BONNET Manon

DE LAVENERE Christiane

MOITRY Philippe
CORNEGLIO Lionel
MERIC Bertrand
PEDEBIDOU Fabrice
ROUSSEAU Marine
LAFFORGUE Celine
MONGENDRE Jeremy
DULONG Florence

BONDOUMET Jean marc

FABRIS Alexia

Team Bigorra

Mille Pattes

Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme
Les Coureurs Du Vic Bilh

Esclops D'azun
Esclops D'azun
Stade Cubzagais Athle

Soues Omnisports
Montardon D'achille

Les Coureurs Du Vic Bilh

Tarbes Triathlon
Joggeurs Du Plateau

Stade Montois Atlhetisme

Team Mael

Team Mael
Team Mael

Stade Cubzagais Athle
Ousse

Team Gamb Adour

Team Mael

Team Mael

Team Mael

SE
V1
SE
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
CA
V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
V3
V2
SE
V2
SE
SE
V2
V1
SE
V1
V2
V1
V3
V1
V1
V1
V2
V1
V1
V3
SE
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
V2
SE
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

1h44'27"
1h44'56"
1h45'10"
1h45'39"
1h45'39"
1h45'39"
1h45'59"
1h46'27"
1h46'27"
1h47'03"
1h47'04"
1h48'39"
1h49'00"
1h49'18"
1h49'34"
1h57'11"

DURAN Ariane
GUENARD Gilles
LASCARRAY Francoise
DARTIGUES Isabelle
BARTHE Patricia
DUBAU Michel
BACQUE Jean michel
MEZAILLE Marie-pierre
LEPRIVE Elisabeth
NEEL Celine

THIEL Patrick
GUERNARD Christine
LALAQUE Maxime
PEYROUTOU Amandine
ARTIGARREDE Cecile
JEGU Stephanie

Mille Pattes
Mille Pattes
Team Gamb Adour
Team Gamb Adour
Team Gamb Adour

Mille Pattes
Mille Pattes
Team Mael
Team Mael
Mille Pattes

Mille Pattes

V1
V2
V3
V1
V2
V1
V2
V1
V2
V1
V2
V2
SE
SE
V1
SE
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10
42
11
12
13
43
44
14
15
16
45
17
46
18
19
20



